	Year 11 Mock Exams - Timetable February and March 2022

	
	
	
	
	

	DATE
	START TIME
	ASSESSMENT
	DURATION
	LOCATION

	Monday 28th February
	8.45am
	English Language
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Monday 28th February
	1.15pm
	History
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Tuesday 1st March
	8.45am
	RE
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Tuesday 1st March
	1.15pm
	Maths Paper 1
	1hr 30mins
	Sports Hall

	Wednesday 2nd March
	1.15pm
	Polish Writing
	Foundation 1hr/Higher 1hr 15mins
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 3rd March
	8.45am
	Biology
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 3rd March
	8.45am
	Biology - Combined Science Trilogy
	1hr 15mins
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 3rd March
	1.15pm
	Geography
	1hr 15mins
	Sports Hall

	Friday 4th March
	8.45am
	Sociology
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Friday 4th March
	1.15pm
	Maths Paper 2
	1hr 30mins
	Sports Hall

	Monday 7th March
	8.45am
	English Literature Paper 1
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Monday 7th March
	1.15pm
	Music
	1hr 30mins
	Music Room

	Monday 7th March
	1.15pm
	Polish Listening
	Foundation 45mins/Higher 1hr
	C10/C12

	Tuesday 8th March
	8.45am
	Physics
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Tuesday 8th March
	8.45am
	Physics - Combined Science Trilogy
	1hr 15mins
	Sports Hall

	Tuesday 8th March
	1.15pm
	Business
	1hr 30mins
	Sports Hall

	Wednesday 9th March
	8.45am
	Maths Paper 3
	1hr 30mins
	Sports Hall

	Wednesday 9th March
	1.15pm
	PE
	 1hr 
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 10th March
	8.45am
	Chemistry
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 10th March
	8.45am
	Chemistry - Combined Science Trilogy
	1hr 15mins
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 10th March
	1.15pm
	Computer Science Theory
	1hr 30mins
	Sports Hall

	Thursday 10th March
	1.15pm
	Food
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Monday 14th March
	8.45am
	English Literature Paper 2
	1hr 45mins
	Sports Hall

	Monday 14th March
	1.15pm
	Polish Reading
	Foundation 45mins/Higher 1hr
	Sports Hall

	 

	DATE
	START TIME
	ASSESSMENT
	DURATION
	LOCATION

	Tuesday 15th March
	8.45am
	Drama
	1hr 30mins
	Sports Hall

	Tuesday 15th March
	8.45am
	DT
	2hrs
	Sports Hall

	Tuesday 15th March
	TBA
	French Speaking
	15mins
	TBA

	Wednesday 16th March
	8.45am
	Computer Science Practical
	2hrs
	C1

	Wednesday 16th March
	TBA
	Polish Speaking
	15mins
	TBA

	Thursday 17th March
	8.45am
	Art
	All Day
	Art Room

	Thursday 17th March
	TBA
	French Speaking
	15mins
	TBA

	Thursday 17th March
	TBA
	Polish Speaking
	15mins
	TBA

	Monday 21st March
	TBA
	French Speaking
	15mins
	TBA

	
	
	
	
	

	Students with access arrangements will sit their exams in their usual place.
	 
	

	*Please note that some afternoon exams will overrun the normal school day.*
	 
	

	*French and Polish Speaking exams - details to be announced in due course.*
	
	

	*No exams on Friday 11th March - Inset Day .*
	
	



